
  2023 - 2024
Inglemoor Boys Basketball Practice Schedule

November - December

Monday November 20, 2022 4:00 PM
Tuesday November 21, 2022 5:15 PM PARENT MEETING  7:00 PM

Wednesday November 22, 2022 2:15 PM
Thursday November 23, 2022 NO PRACTICE Thanksgiving

Friday November 24, 2022 8:30 AM PICTURES 10 AM - JAMBOREE (BOTHELL)

Saturday November 25, 2022 8:00 AM  

   
Monday November 27, 2022 4:00 PM
Tuesday November 28, 2022 NO PRACTICE GAMES

Wednesday November 29, 2022 2:30 PM  

Thursday November 30, 2022 4:15 PM @ KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL

Friday December 1, 2022  GAMES

Saturday December 2, 2022 10:00 AM
   
Monday December 4, 2022 NO PRACTICE GAMES

Tuesday December 5, 2022 6:30 PM  

Wednesday December 6, 2022 2:30 PM
Thursday December 7, 2022 4:00 PM FROSHMORE GAME

Friday December 8, 2022 4:00 PM
Saturday December 9, 2022 8:30 AM GAMES

   
Monday December 11, 2022 3:40 PM FROSHMORE GAME

Tuesday December 12, 2022 C-Team 4:00 PM JV & VARISTY GAMES

Wednesday December 13, 2022 2:30 PM
Thursday December 14, 2022 3:40 PM FROSHMORE GAME

Friday December 15, 2022 NO PRACTICE GAMES

Saturday December 16, 2022 10:00 AM GAMES

   
Monday December 18, 2022 10:00 AM GAMES

Tuesday December 19, 2022 10:00 AM  

Wednesday December 20, 2022 10:00 AM GAMES

Thursday December 21, 2022 10:00 AM
Friday December 22, 2022 10:00 AM
Saturday December 23, 2022 NO PRACTICE  

   
Monday December 25, 2022 NO PRACTICE 
Tuesday December 26, 2022 10:00 AM
Wednesday December 27, 2022 10:00 AM
Thursday December 28, 2022 10:00 AM GAMES

Friday December 29, 2022 10:00 AM GAMES

Saturday December 30, 2022 10:00 AM  

   
Monday January 1, 2023 10:00 AM
Tuesday January 2, 2023 NO PRACTICE GAMES

Wednesday January 3, 2023 2:30 PM
Thursday January 4, 2023 6:00 PM @ NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL

Friday January 5, 2023 NO PRACTICE GAMES

Updated:  11/18/2023


